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Features
● Frame border gives support to the edges of Difa Iodine Frame style, preventing wrinkles during

application.
● Adheres right up to the wound edge.
● Yellowish Transparent surface.
● Thin but extremely strong.
● Conformable and elastic.
● Provides a sterile working field around the operation site and a broad spectrum antimicrobial activity.
● Holds the drapes securely in place.
● Sterile and individually wrapped in peel apart pouch.
● Sterilized by gamma irradiation.
● Bacterial proof and waterproof film.
● Available in a variety of sizes to meet your procedural and incision-size needs.

Benefits
● Adheres right up to wound edge

The drape provides protection from lateral infection because it stays in place even throughout major
operations involving prolonged retraction of wound edges.

● Transparent non-glare surface
The incision site is clearly visible without glare.

● Thin but extremely strong
Difa Iodine Drape is tear resistant, but can be cleanly cut with a scalpel.

● Conformable and elastic
Difa Iodine Drape is very conformable on operation site, its elasticity makes it suitable for use
where heavy manipulative surgery is present, for example, in total hip replacement.

● Maintains a sterile operation site
Difa Iodine Incise Drape provides a sterile working field, on which internal organs may be placed
without fear of contamination.

● Continuous broad spectrum antimicrobial activity
Iodine containing adhesive is a broad spectrum antimicrobial.

Description

Difa Iodine Incise Drape is a yellowish coloured, transparent, adhesive Polyurethare film which allows 

skin throughout long surgical operations and more importantly, right up to the wound edge. The adhesive 
used contains PVP-iodine, providing continuous broad spectrum antimicrobial activity, and a superior 
adhesion to the skin and wound edge.
Difa® Iodine Frame Style is the new generation of incise drapes which have a unique frame delivery 
system, enabling easy application by only one person, rather than two persons application in ordinary 
incise drapes.

Difa®  Iodine – Theatre Incise Drape.

the skin to breath, preventing moisture build-up under the drape. As a result adheres to the surrounding 



Difa Iodine Frame Style

Release Incise drape from
its peelable pouch.

Remove and discard the
center panel

Position dressing in its place Slowly remove the frame
while smoothing down the
dressing edges

Indications
Difa iodine incise drapes: are appropriate for surgical procedures where there is concern about 
bacterial wound contamination from skin flora and specifically surgeries such as:
● Orthopaedics. ● Neurosurgery. ● Major abdominal and implant surgery.
● Plastic Surgery. ● Open Heart and Thoracic. ● Ophthalmic.     ● Paediatric.

Contraindications:
Do not use Difa iodine on patient with known sensitivity to iodine

Application:

Difa Iodine

Other sizes available upon request

Difa 1520 Iodine
Difa 1528 Iodine
Difa 3028 Iodine
Difa 3030 Iodine
Difa 2845 Iodine
Difa 3045 Iodine
Difa 4555 Iodine
Difa 4045 Iodine
Difa 4245 Iodine
Difa 3060 Iodine
Difa 4560 Iodine

15x20 cm
15x28 cm
30x28 cm
30x30 cm
28x45 cm
30x45cm
45x55 cm
40x45 cm
42x45 cm
30x60 cm
45x60 cm

Product code Size
Drapes

per
Case

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

50x80 cm
90x80 cm
90x70 cm
10X14 cm
10x10 cm
10x15 cm
10x20 cm
10x25 cm
10x30 cm
15x20 cm
20x30 cm

Difa 5080 Iodine
Difa 9080 Iodine
Difa 9070 Iodine
Difa 1014 IodineFS
Difa1010 Iodine FS
Difa1015 Iodine FS
Difa 1020 IodineFS
Difa1025 Iodine FS
Difa1030 Iodine FS
Difa 1520 IodineFS
Difa 2030 IodineFS

Product code Size
Drapes

per
Case

40
40
40

1200
1200
1200
1200
600
600
200
100
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