Difa® Iodine





www.zaditibbigerecler.com

Difa® Iodine



Description

Difa® lodine -Theatre Incise Drape.

Difa lodine Incise Drape is a yellowish coloured, transparent, adhesive Polyurethare film which allows the skin to breath, preventing moisture build-up under the drape. As a result adheres to the surrounding skin throughout long surgical operations and more importantly, right up to the wound edge. The adhesive used contains PVP-iodine, providing continuous broad spectrum antimicrobial activity, and a superior adhesion to the skin and wound edge.

Difa® lodine Frame Style is the new generation of incise drapes which have a unique frame delivery system, enabling easy application by only one person, rather than two persons application in ordinary incise drapes.

Features

- Frame border gives support to the edges of Difa Iodine Frame style, preventing wrinkles during application.
- Adheres right up to the wound edge.
- Yellowish Transparent surface.
- Thin but extremely strong.
- Conformable and elastic.
- Provides a sterile working field around the operation site and a broad spectrum antimicrobial activity.
- Holds the drapes securely in place.
- Sterile and individually wrapped in peel apart pouch.
- Sterilized by gamma irradiation.
- Bacterial proof and waterproof film.
- Available in a variety of sizes to meet your procedural and incision-size needs.

Benefits

Adheres right up to wound edge

The drape provides protection from lateral infection because it stays in place even throughout major operations involving prolonged retraction of wound edges.

• Transparent non-glare surface

The incision site is clearly visible without glare.

Thin but extremely strong

Difa lodine Drape is tear resistant, but can be cleanly cut with a scalpel.

Conformable and elastic

Difa lodine Drape is very conformable on operation site, its elasticity makes it suitable for use where heavy manipulative surgery is present, for example, in total hip replacement.

Maintains a sterile operation site

Difa lodine Incise Drape provides a sterile working field, on which internal organs may be placed without fear of contamination.

 Continuous broad spectrum antimicrobial activity lodine containing adhesive is a broad spectrum antimicrobial.



Difa® Iodine

Indications

Difa iodine incise drapes: are appropriate for surgical procedures where there is concern about bacterial wound contamination from skin flora and specifically surgeries such as:

- Orthopaedics.
- Neurosurgery.
- Major abdominal and implant surgery.

- Plastic Surgery.
- Open Heart and Thoracic.
- Ophthalmic.
 Paediatric.

Contraindications:

Do not use Difa iodine on patient with known sensitivity to iodine

Application:

Difa *lodine*



Difa Iodine Frame Style



Release Incise drape from its peelable pouch.



Remove and discard the center panel



Position dressing in its place



Slowly remove the frame while smoothing down the dressing edges

Product code	Size	Drapes per Case
Difa 1520 lodine	15x20 cm	40
Difa 1528 Iodine	15x28 cm	40
Difa 3028 Iodine	30x28 cm	40
Difa 3030 Iodine	30x30 cm	40
Difa 2845 lodine	28x45 cm	40
Difa 3045 lodine	30x45cm	40
Difa 4555 Iodine	45x55 cm	40
Difa 4045 lodine	40x45 cm	40
Difa 4245 lodine	42x45 cm	40
Difa 3060 Iodine	30x60 cm	40
Difa 4560 lodine	45x60 cm	40

Other sizes	available ι	upon rec	uest
-------------	-------------	----------	------

Product code	Size	Drapes per Case
Difa 5080 Iodine	50x80 cm	40
Difa 9080 Iodine	90x80 cm	40
Difa 9070 Iodine	90x70 cm	40
Difa 1014 IodineFS	10X14 cm	1200
Difa1010 lodine FS	10x10 cm	1200
Difa1015 lodine FS	10x15 cm	1200
Difa 1020 IodineFS	10x20 cm	1200
Difa1025 lodine FS	10x25 cm	600
Difa1030 lodine FS	10x30 cm	600
Difa 1520 IodineFS	15x20 cm	200
Difa 2030 IodineFS	20x30 cm	100



Zadi Tıbbi Gereçler San. ve Tic. A.Ş İOSB Mah. İmsan Sanayi Sit. B Blok No:13 Küçükçekmece / İSTANBUL

Tel: +90 212 495 73 03 Fax: +90 212 495 73 04 Email: import@zaditibbigerecler.com

www.zaditibbigerecler.com